nsure a reliable connection
E
with this
Depend on
Enjoy
• Nick
Prote
• Bare
Easy i
• Non
Enjoy
• Mou
• Flex
 scart audio/video cable
this cable to provide you with a reliable connection between components.
 better picture quality
el-plated connectors for reliable contact
cts against signal loss
 copper shielding
nstallation
-slip ergonomic grip for easy use
 extended durability
lded plug for secure connections
ible PVC jacket
Philips
Scart cable
1.5 m
SWV2540W
Packaging Data
• Quantity: 1
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99508 5
Inner Box
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 12581 30002 9
• Quantity: 4
• Length: 240 mm
• Width: 180 mm
• Height: 80 mm
• Gross weight: 0.74 kg
• Net weight: 0.56 kg
• Tare weight: 0.18 kg
Outer Box
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 12581 30003 6
• Quantity: 24
• Length: 390 mm
• Width: 260 mm
• Height: 250 mm
• Gross weight: 4.96 kg
• Net weight: 3.36 kg
• Tare weight: 1.6 kg
Dimensions
• Product length: 23.5 cm
• Product dimensions (W x H): 95 x 37 mm
• Gross weight: 0.16 kg
• Net weight: 0.14 kg
• Tare weight: 0.02 kg
•
Scart cable
1.5 m
Specifications
Issue date 2009-01-29
Version: 2.0.7
12 NC: 9082 100 09888
EAN: 87 10895 99508 5
© 2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
SWV2
Product
Bare cop
Bare coppe
Easy grip
This non-sli
easy and er
Moulded
Moulded pl
component
Flexible P
Flexible PVC
core of the
ease of inst
540W
 highligh
per shield
r shielding p
p grip make
gonomically
plug
ugs ensure
s and offer
VC Jacke
 jacket pro
cable. It als
allation.
ing
rotects against signal loss.
s connecting your components
 comfortable.
secure connections between
extended durability.
t
vides protection to the delicate
o offers extended durability and
/10
ts